
Civil War and Reconstruction Resources (1861-1877) 
 
LOC Exhibitions: 

With Malice Toward None: The Lincoln Bicentennial http://www.loc.gov/exhibits/lincoln/ 
The Civil War in America http://www.loc.gov/exhibits/civil-war-in-america/ 
The Last Full Measure: Liljenquist Family Civil War Photographs 
http://www.loc.gov/exhibits/civil-war-photographs/ 
Gettysburg Address http://www.loc.gov/exhibits/gettysburg-address/ 

 
General Civil War Collections: 
Band Music in the Civil War Era http://www.loc.gov/collection/civil-war-band-music/about-this-
collection/ 
Civil War Sheet Music http://lcweb2.loc.gov/diglib/ihas/html/civilwar/civilwar-home.html 
Civil War Glass Negatives and Prints http://www.loc.gov/pictures/collection/cwp/ 
Civil War Maps http://www.loc.gov/collection/civil-war-maps/about-this-collection/ 
Civil War Soldier in the Wild Cat Regiment http://www.loc.gov/collection/tilton-c-reynolds-
papers/about-this-collection/ 
Washington During the Civil War: Diary of Horatio Nelson Taft http://www.loc.gov/collection/diary-of-
horatio-taft/about-this-collection/ 
Civil War Themed Resources (Teachers Page) 
http://www.loc.gov/teachers/classroommaterials/themes/civil-war/ 
Civil War Sketch Artist http://www.loc.gov/exhibits/treasures/trm041.html 
 
Civil War Related Collections: 
A Century of Lawmaking For a New Nation (1774-1875) 
http://memory.loc.gov/ammem/amlaw/lawhome.html 
Brady-Handy Collection (Civil War Negatives) http://www.loc.gov/pictures/collection/brhc/ 
Pioneering the Upper Midwest (1820-1910) http://memory.loc.gov/ammem/umhtml/umhome.html 
Prairie Settlement (Nebraska Photos and Letters, 1862-1912) 
http://memory.loc.gov/ammem/award98/nbhihtml/pshome.html 
Wound Dresser (Walt Whitman Collection) http://www.loc.gov/exhibits/treasures/whitman-
wounddresser.html 
Capital and the Bay: Washington Region Narratives (1600-1925) 
http://www.loc.gov/collections/washington-and-chesapeake-bay-narratives/about-this-collection/ 
  
Abraham Lincoln and the Civil War:  
Alfred Whital Stern Collection of Lincolniana http://www.loc.gov/collections/alfred-whital-stern-
lincolniana/about-this-collection/ 
Lincoln and the Law http://www.loc.gov/law/help/rare-books/lincoln.php 
Abraham Lincoln Papers http://memory.loc.gov/ammem/alhtml/malhome.html 
Assassination of Lincoln http://www.loc.gov/rr/print/list/599_linc.html 
 
Slavery and Abolition 
Voices from the Days of Slavery http://memory.loc.gov/ammem/collections/voices/ 
Frederick Douglass Papers http://www.loc.gov/collection/frederick-douglass-papers/about-this-
collection/ 
African American Pamphlet Collection http://memory.loc.gov/ammem/aapchtml/aapchome.html 
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Born in Slavery http://memory.loc.gov/ammem/snhtml/snhome.html 
African American Perspectives (Murray Pamphlet Collection) 
http://memory.loc.gov/ammem/aap/aaphome.html 
 
External Collections: 
The Civil War in Art (Chicago and the Civil War) http://www.civilwarinart.org/ 
Civil War at the Smithsonian http://www.civilwar.si.edu/ 
Civil War Trust http://www.civilwar.org/150th-anniversary/ 
National Parks Civil War Sesquicentennial http://www.nps.gov/civilwar/civilwar150.htm 
Illinois Civil War 150 http://www.illinoiscivilwar150.org/ 
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